TOTAL BONDS WRITTEN

TOTAL FELONY

TOTAL MISDEMEANOR

BOND DENIED PER DEFENDANT

FAILURE TO MAKE COURT
APPEARANCE

TOTAL DEFENDANTS BONDED

TOTAL SAVINGS TO COUNTY
TOTAL FEES DUE
TOTAL FEES COLLECTED

March-December 2014
January-May 2015

FEES WAIVED-DEF. RE-ARRESTED
FEES WAIVED - DEF PLED OR
CASE DISMISSED

TOTAL FEES DUE

307

193

114

150

PRE-TRIAL REPORT
03/01/2014 - 05/29/2015

$705,175.50

$78,520.00
$6,247.76
$5,408.84  $11,656.60
$25,782.50
11,611.25
-49,050.35 $49,050.35
$29,469.65

J—bme, |, 2015

(E,Xh{bi/' #:8>



