## PRE-TRIAL REPORT 03/01/2014 - 05/29/2015

TOTAL BONDS WRITTEN	307				
TOTAL FELONY	193				
TOTAL MISDEMEANOR	114				
BOND DENIED PER DEFENDANT	2				
FAILURE TO MAKE COURT APPEARANCE	6				
TOTAL DEFENDANTS BONDED	150				
TOTAL SAVINGS TO COUNTY		\$705,175.50			
TOTAL FEES DUE			\$78,520.00		
TOTAL FEES COLLECTED March-December 2014 January-May 2015				\$6,247.76 \$5,408.84	\$11,656.60
FEES WAIVED-DEF. RE-ARRESTED FEES WAIVED - DEF PLED OR CASE DISMISSED	ı				\$25,782.50 11,611.25
TOTAL FEES DUE			-49,050.35 <b>\$29,469.65</b>		\$49,050.35

June 1. 2015 (Exhibit #8)